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Ticket Number:  601674187

Revision Number:  5469706

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601674187

Dig Date Oct 01, 2025  08:00 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 4038 - 4058 W GRENSHAW ST

Placement CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC

DETAILS

Requested 4/8/2025   2:52 pm

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence before Apr 22, 2025.)

10/27/2025Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 12 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT2060696

Permittee Name DWM*

Private Property
Public right-of-way

Work on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Bill Jereb

Onsite Contact Phone Number (630)333-7318

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
Repair Main Sewer

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 8-12-2025 AT 8:12 AM    INCOMPLETE GAS MARKINGS,CREWS ON SITE CONTACT JOHN 
SMITH AT 312-605-6118

Extension Comments -10/21/2025 Ongoing work
-09/29/2025 Ongoing work
-09/05/2025 Ongoing work
-08/15/2025 Ongoing work
-07/21/2025 Ongoing Work
-06/27/2025 Ongoing work
-06/05/2025 Ongoing work
-05/16/2025 Ongoing work
-04/25/2025 Ongoing work

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name DWM

Contact Address IL 

Contact Phone



Dig Notice Information - 601674187 Page 2 of 7

Additional Email Addresses wjereb@transystems.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:10:52PM51840473

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:09:35PM51840474

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:50:22AM51840482

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:50:56AM51840484

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:54:10AM51841039

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:39:13AM51841067

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:28:50PM51841070

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025  10:06:39AM51841080

Peoples Gas*  79 Incompl
ete

Ack 8/12/2025   8:13:16 AM 8/12/2025   8:15:56AM51841111

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/18/2025   2:19:07PM51841122

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:20:31AM51841134

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/18/2025  10:54:54AM51841143

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:50:40AM51841146

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841149

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841158

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Initial Positive 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/11/2025   6:11:00AM51840476

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:53:31AM51840481

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:54:14AM51840485

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/29/2025  12:37:03PM51840487

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:09:08AM51841054

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:36:36AM51841058

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/6/2025   4:31:52PM51841060

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:38:04AM51841068

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:24:01PM51841074

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:12:20PM51841090

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:14:48PM51841095

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:14:48PM51841103

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:35:47AM51841114

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:36:37AM51841117

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:26:19AM51841129

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:45:51AM51841142

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841152

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841157

ComED South  5 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841159

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841161

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:08:29PM51840471

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Positive 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/29/2025  12:12:13PM51840483

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:54:30AM51840486
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CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:04:32AM51841047

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:11:15AM51841048

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:10:29AM51841052

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/6/2025   8:56:50AM51841064

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:24:46PM51841072

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025   9:58:48AM51841082

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:14:48PM51841101

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:43:00AM51841104

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:43:33AM51841105

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:29:12AM51841115

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/17/2025   6:56:23AM51841118

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:34:19AM51841121

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:28:40AM51841127

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:28:37AM51841130

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/10/2025   1:14:04PM51841136

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:20:53AM51841139

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:25:37AM51841140

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:48:37AM51841145

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:08:29PM51840477

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:51:42AM51840479

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:53:31AM51840488

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:04:19AM51841045

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:42:19AM51841062

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:08:07AM51841084

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:06:21AM51841088

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/23/2025  10:59:55AM51841092

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:10:12PM51841098

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:13:57PM51841102

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:42:23AM51841108

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:45:29AM51841109

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:43:33AM51841110

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:36:37AM51841120

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:25:34AM51841131

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:45:51AM51841147

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:53:12AM51840489

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:09:08AM51841049

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:38:04AM51841055

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:35:06AM51841059

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:38:04AM51841063
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AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:36:36AM51841065

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:27:49PM51841069

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025  10:01:40AM51841079

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 7/1/2025   5:21:10AM51841081

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/30/2025  11:38:13AM51841085

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:09:52AM51841087

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:08:07AM51841089

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:14:48PM51841091

ComED South  5 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:12:20PM51841099

Peoples Gas*  136 Incompl
ete

Ack 8/12/2025   8:13:16 AM 8/12/2025   8:18:51AM51841112

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:28:40AM51841133

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:25:37AM51841135

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:22:09AM51841137

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 9/8/2025  10:15:39 AM 9/8/2025  10:27:12AM51841138

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841154

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841156

Peoples Gas*  79 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:09:38PM51840472

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:50:56AM51840478

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 4/25/2025  11:46:36 AM 4/25/2025  11:49:15AM51840480

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:05:55AM51841042

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:15:37AM51841051

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/16/2025  10:16:13AM51841053

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:34:05AM51841057

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:38:04AM51841061

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:25:00PM51841073

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/17/2025  12:28:50PM51841075

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025   9:58:48AM51841076

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025  10:02:58AM51841077

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:10:47AM51841086

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:11:55PM51841094

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:13:57PM51841097

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/7/2025   9:41:28AM51841107

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:36:17AM51841123

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:51:15AM51841141

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 4/25/2025  11:50:34 AM 4/25/2025  11:54:30AM51841040

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:15:37AM51841044

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/20/2025   7:13:23AM51841046

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 6/5/2025   8:33:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:39:31AM51841066

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 6/17/2025  12:20:42 PM 6/19/2025  12:43:56PM51841071
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Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/23/2025  10:59:55AM51841100

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Marked 8/7/2025   9:39:58 AM 8/11/2025   8:38:54AM51841106

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:34:19AM51841113

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:34:19AM51841126

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 9/17/2025   7:43:25 AM 9/17/2025   7:49:36AM51841144

ComED South  5 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841148

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841151

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841153

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841155

ComED South  5 Initial Ack 4/8/2025   4:03:23 PM 4/8/2025   4:12:07PM51840475

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:07:00AM51841041

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 5/16/2025  10:02:07 AM 5/16/2025  10:06:01AM51841043

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark Positive 5/16/2025  10:07:20 AM 5/20/2025   9:19:00AM51841050

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 6/5/2025   8:31:57 AM 6/5/2025   8:33:52AM51841056

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 6/27/2025   9:54:47 AM 6/27/2025   9:59:25AM51841078

ComED South  5 Remark Ack 6/27/2025  10:01:12 AM 6/27/2025  10:06:39AM51841083

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:36 PM 7/21/2025   2:10:12PM51841093

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 7/21/2025   2:07:09 PM 7/21/2025   2:11:55PM51841096

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:36:17AM51841116

CROSSTOWN FIBER*  226 Renew Ack 8/15/2025   7:27:52 AM 8/15/2025   7:34:19AM51841119

Peoples Gas*  79 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:35:47AM51841124

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 8/15/2025   7:28:11 AM 8/15/2025   7:33:57AM51841125

Peoples Gas*  79 Renew Ack 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/5/2025  10:21:53AM51841128

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew Marked 9/5/2025  10:18:20 AM 9/8/2025  10:05:58AM51841132

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Remark UnAck 9/29/2025   7:22:11 AM 9/29/2025   7:22:11AM51841150

Comcast Cable (29)  29 Renew UnAck 9/29/2025   7:20:48 AM 9/29/2025   7:20:48AM51841160
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 5230294 4/8/2025   4:03:25 PM GLENNPURRY Approved

 5230248 4/8/2025   4:03:07 PM GLENNPURRY Updated

 5469706 9/29/2025   7:22:14 AM andygleb Remark

 5327539 6/17/2025  12:20:45 PM andygleb Remark

 5229893 4/8/2025   2:52:23 PM andygleb Created

 5255780 4/25/2025  11:46:38 AM andygleb Renew

 5255814 4/25/2025  11:50:36 AM andygleb Remark

 5503229 10/21/2025   8:14:18 AM andygleb Remark

 5469692 9/29/2025   7:20:51 AM andygleb Renew

 5453139 9/17/2025   7:43:28 AM andygleb Remark

 5503177 10/21/2025   8:02:22 AM andygleb Renew

 5435070 9/5/2025  10:18:25 AM andygleb Renew

 5437188 9/8/2025  10:15:43 AM andygleb Remark

 5394723 8/7/2025   9:40:02 AM andygleb Remark

 5405560 8/15/2025   7:28:14 AM andygleb Remark

 5342686 6/27/2025  10:01:14 AM andygleb Remark

 5342692 6/27/2025   9:54:51 AM andygleb Renew

 5372583 7/21/2025   2:07:12 PM Gmata80 Renew

 5372585 7/21/2025   2:07:39 PM Gmata80 Remark

 5405590 8/15/2025   7:27:55 AM andygleb Renew

 5399991 8/12/2025   8:13:20 AM b15527 Incomplete

 5285559 5/16/2025  10:02:09 AM andygleb Renew

 5311736 6/5/2025   8:34:00 AM andygleb Remark

 5311713 6/5/2025   8:31:59 AM andygleb Renew

 5285580 5/16/2025  10:07:23 AM andygleb Remark

Viewing Notice Created on 04/08/2025 at 02:52 pm


